SHANNIGANS:
GASTRO PUB

WHERE PEOPLE LOVE TO EAT

SANDWICHES

Shannigan’s Classic

Bloomer Loaf, Crisp Streaky Bacon, Tomato,
Carved Roast Chicken, Irish Cheddar Cheese,
Organic Leaves

Tuna “Nicoise” Bruschetta

Tuna, Rocket, Cherry Vine Tomato, Red Pepper
& Chilli Hummus, Egg, Olives & Baby Capers,
Dill and Lemon Remoulade
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Honey Roasted Limerick Ham

Toasted Thick Cut Country Malt Loaf,
Tomato, Red Onion, Green Tomato Chutney,
Dubliner Irish Cheddar

Irish Chicken and Avocado Wholemeal Wrap
Tipperary Brie, Organic Leaves, Cranberry &
Jalapefio Relish, Ranch Dressing

Grilled Irish Pork & Apple Slaw Ciabatta
Celeriac, Rocket & Baby Gem,
Red Onion & Beef Tomato,

Local St Tola Feta & Quinoa Wrap
Bell Pepper & Onion Compote,
Crispy Salad & Salsa Verde

All our Sandwiches are served with
skinny fries and dressed leaves 0

Add a Cup of Todays Soup Q

€12.50

S5

€10.50

€10.50

€10.00

€9.00

€2.95

HOT BEVERAGES

Tea, House Blend

Infusions, Please ask you server
Coffee, House Rich Roast Blend
Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha
Espresso

Americano

Hot Chocolate

Double Espresso

Flat White

MUFIERESPEOPLE

€2.50
€2.75
€2.50
€3.50
€2.30
€3.00
Eogah
€3.00
€35

TO EAT
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DIOXIDE

Be Food Allergen Aware

At Shannigan’s we source all our ingredients responsibly.

GF We can adapt some dishes for Coeliac, gluten free bread is
available, please ask your server.

V Vegetarian

Allergy Advice Dishes may include ingredients not listed, pls
inform your server if you have allergy concerns.

Cs Fish, La Rousse Foods, Pallas Foods,
Mc Geogh Meats, St Tola Goats Chesse,
Con Woods Herbs, Musgraves, Star Seafoods,
Pat O’ Connor Meats, John Mullane Herbs,

Download the Shannigans Gastro Pub App today on ltunes
and Android Stores and keep up to date with our Daily Specials,
Events and our Digital Loyalty Programme.

WHERESRPEORLE TO EAT

SHANNIGAN?:
GASTRO PUB

WHERE PEOPLE LOVE TO EAT




© WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/SHANNIGANS

< TWITTER @SHANNIGANSGP

THE INN AT DROMOLAND,
NEWMARKET-ON-FERGUS,
CO. CLARE, EXIT 11, M18

T: 061 368 161

E: INFO@SHANNIGANS.IE
WWW.SHANNIGANS.IE

WHERE PEOPLE

TO EAT

NIBBLES

Breads & Dips
Parmesan Cheese Straws, Garlic Flutes,
Sour Dough & Sundried Tomato Focaccia
ltalian Herb Oil, Beetroot Hummus,

Rosemary & Shallot Gremolata €4.95
Nachos

Guacamole, Red Pepper Salsa,

Chorizo, Fresh Chilli, Melted Irish Cheddar €5.95

Mixed Nuts, Olives & Sweet Chilli Peppers
Stuffed with Mixed Olives, Saint Tola
Feta & Sundried Tomato with
Salted Mixed Nuts €3.95

Mixed Vegetable & Onion Pakora,
Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls
Curried Aioli Dip €5.95
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SHARING BOARDS

Shannigans Board €14.95
Loughnanne’s Caramelised Red Onion Pork Sausage

Smoked Mc Geogh's Black Pudding

Glazed Confit Pork Belly, Teriyaki Glazed Chicken Wings

Rack of BBQ Pork Ribs, Tomato & BBQ Relish
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Wild Atlantic Way €21.00
Pan Fried Garlic Scallops, Prawns & Crab Claws

Steamed New Quay Wild Mussels

Wild Hake Tempura, Connemara Smoked

Salmon Sushi Rolls, Smoked Haddock Risotto,

Cratloe Hills Cheese, Char-Grilled Lemon,

Lime & Chilli Remoulade, Baby caper, Shallot,

Lemon and Dill Dressing

Tapas Board €15.95
Mc Geogh's of Connemara Air Dried Lamb,

Beef and Pork, Peppered Salami, Chicken Liver Pate

Olives, Sundried Tomato, Artichoke

Macroom Mozzarella, Spicy Tomato Shot

Tapenade, Warm Sour Dough Baguette
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STARTERS

Beef & Mushroom Broth
Vegetables & Pearl Barley

Silverhill Duck Spring Rolls
Pineapple, Coriander & Lime Salad,
Miso and Chilli Dip
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Crispy ‘Bang Bang’ Scampi Tails
Red Onion & Peppers, Spicy Chilli Sauce,
Lime & Chilli Remoulade

Connemara Smoked Salmon Risotto
Garlic, Kale & Spinach, Parmesan Galette

Rooster Potato Gnocchi
Bacon Lardons & Savoy Cabbage,
Topped with Cratloe Hills Cheese & Organic Seaweed

Make it Vegetarian

Crispy St Tola Goats Cheese Fritters
Quinoa and Raisin Salad, Pomegranate & Fig,
Sherry Vinegar Dressing

Potted Free Range Ham Hock
Guinness Mustard & Vegetable Relish,
Baby Caper & Flat Parsley Gribiche,
Toasted Sour Dough

Grilled Fillet of Sea Bass
Aubergine Tart, Garlic Spinach,
Dillisk Tapenade

Stonehall “Superfood” Salad
Kale, Stem Broccoli, Almonds, Blueberries,
Avocadoes, St Tola Feta, Pomegranate,
Multi Seeds, Shallot & Lemon Dressing
Add Grilled Irish Chicken

€7.50

€8.00

€9.75

€8.50

€6.95

€6.50

€8.00

€8.00

€8.50/€16.00

€8.00/14.00

€2/€4

We use Irish beef only. Burgers are cooked well done unless
otherwise specified. Please be aware that consuming undercooked
beef may increase the risk of food borne illness.
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MAINS
Fish & Chips

Wild Haddock in Crispy Fox Catcher Red Ale Batter,
Asian Mushy Peas, Rustic Chips, Salad Leaves,
Tartare Sauce & Lemon

Grilled Supreme of Irish Salmon

Wrapped in Smoked Streaky, Crushed Potato Ecrasse,
Swiss Chard, Baby Vegetables & Mussels,

Saffron & Dill Veloute o

Add Sautéed Garlic Tiger Prawns

Shannigan’s 12” Stone Baked Pizza

With Marinated Spicy Pork, Cherry Vine Tomato,
Olives, St Tola Feta, Buffalo Mozzarella, Pepperoni,
Red Peppers & Onion, Rocket & Basil Pesto

Make it Vegetarian c e

Irish Lamb Tagine
Lemon & Herb Couscous, with Roasted Vegetables
& Shallots, Tomato, Olive & Fresh Garden Mint

Garlic and Lemon Roasted Corn-Fed Irish Chicken
Breast & Leg, Root Vegetable Gratin, Lyonnaise Potato,
Glazed Baby Carrots, Shallot & Tarragon Chicken Jus

Grilled Irish Beef Burger

Brioche Bun, Onions & Chorizo, Celeriac,

Mustard & Gherkin Slaw, Harissa Mayo, Beef Tomato Relish,
Smoked Cheddar & Baby Gem Rustic Fries

(1] Add Streaky Bacon €1

Garlic & Chilli Tiger Prawn Linguine
Vegetable Ratatouille with Olives & Parmesan

Thai Massaman Vegetable Curry
Roasted Peanuts & Chilli, Steamed Basmati Rice,
Naan Bread, Poppadum’s & Coriander 0 e

Make it with Chicken €16.00; Beef €17.00 or
Liscannor Fish & Tiger Prawn €18.00 - @)

ALL SIDE ORDERS €3.95 EACH
Bucket of Rustic ‘Skin on’ Fries (1)
Sautéed Garlic Greens
Garlic & Herb Ciabatta Bread @)

Panache of Vegetables, Buttered Mash & Sautéed Greens

Sweet Potato Fries 0

Classic Caesar Salad

Dressed Mixed Leaf & Vegetable Salad
Spring Onion Mash

Wild Mushroom Sauté
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€14.50

€18.00
€3.00

€14.50

€295

€15.00

€16.50

€14.50

€17.50

€15195
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