- FOOD



SANDWICHES

Available 11.30am - 5.00pm		
Shannigan's Classic		
Bloomer Loaf, Crisp Streaky Bacon, Tomato,		1
Carved Roast Chicken, Irish Cheddar Cheese,		LU
Organic Leaves	€12.50	
Tuna "Nicoise" Bruschetta		
Tuna, Rocket, Cherry Vine Tomato, Red Pepper		12 SULPHUR
& Chilli Hummus, Egg, Olives & Baby Capers,		DIOXIDE
Dill and Lemon Remoulade	€ 9.50	
Honey Roasted Limerick Ham		11
Toasted Thick Cut Country Malt Loaf,		SESAM
Tomato, Red Onion, Green Tomato Chutney,		
Dubliner Irish Cheddar	€10.50	
Irish Chicken and Avocado Wholemeal Wrap		
Tipperary Brie, Organic Leaves, Cranberry &		
Jalapeño Relish, Ranch Dressing	€10.50	
Grilled Irish Pork & Apple Slaw Ciabatta		
Celeriac, Rocket & Baby Gem,		
Red Onion & Beef Tomato,	€10.00	
		At Sł
V Local St Tola Feta & Quinoa Wrap		At Si
Bell Pepper & Onion Compote,		
Crispy Salad & Salsa Verde	€9.00	
All our Sandwiches are served with skinny fries and dressed leaves 1 10		
Add a Cup of Todays Soup 7 9	€2.95	
	2	
	A SO SA	
HOT BEVERAGES		
Tea, House Blend	€2.50	
Infusions, Please ask you server	€2.75	
Coffee, House Rich Roast Blend	€2.50	
Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha 7	€3.50	S a La La
Espresso	€2.30	
Americano	€3.00	
Hot Chocolate 7	€3.50	C
Double Espresso €	€3.00	
Flat White 7 €	€3.75	

WHERE PEOPLE LOVE TO EAT

SHANNIGANS GASTRO PUB

WHERE PEOPLE LOVE TO EAT



Be Food Allergen Aware

Shannigan's we source all our ingredients responsibly.

GF We can adapt some dishes for Coeliac, gluten free bread is available, please ask your server.

V Vegetarian

Allergy Advice Dishes may include ingredients not listed, pls inform your server if you have allergy concerns.

SUPPLIERS

Cs Fish, La Rousse Foods, Pallas Foods, Mc Geogh Meats, St Tola Goats Chesse, Con Woods Herbs, Musgraves, Star Seafoods, Pat O' Connor Meats, John Mullane Herbs,

Download the Shannigans Gastro Pub App today on Itunes and Android Stores and keep up to date with our Daily Specials, Events and our Digital Loyalty Programme.

WHERE PEOPLE LOVE TO EAT

SHANNIGANS GASTRO PUB

FOOD

WHERE PEOPLE LOVE TO EAT



1

1

1

1

Nachos

V Breads & Dips

Parmesan Cheese Straws, Garlic Flutes, Sour Dough & Sundried Tomato Focaccia

Chorizo, Fresh Chilli, Melted Irish Cheddar

Stuffed with Mixed Olives, Saint Tola

V Mixed Vegetable & Onion Pakora,

8

V Mixed Nuts, Olives & Sweet Chilli Peppers

Italian Herb Oil, Beetroot Hummus, Rosemary & Shallot Gremolata

8

Guacamole, Red Pepper Salsa,

Feta & Sundried Tomato with

Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls

Salted Mixed Nuts

Curried Aioli Dip

4

8

NIBBLES



€4.95

€5.95

€3.95

€5.95

€14.95

€21.00

€15.95



STARTERS		MAINS -	T
Small/Large Beef & Mushroom Broth Vegetables & Pearl Barley 1 3 6 7 9	€7.50	Fish & ChipsWild Haddock in Crispy Fox Catcher Red Ale Batter, Asian Mushy Peas, Rustic Chips, Salad Leaves, Tartare Sauce & Lemon1347	€14.50
Silverhill Duck Spring Rolls Pineapple, Coriander & Lime Salad, Miso and Chilli Dip 1 3 4 7 8 11 Cricpy (Bang Bang' Scampi Tails	€8.00	Grilled Supreme of Irish Salmon Wrapped in Smoked Streaky, Crushed Potato Ecrasse, Swiss Chard, Baby Vegetables & Mussels, Saffron & Dill Veloute 4 7 Add Sautéed Garlic Tiger Prawns 2 7	€18.00 €3.00
Crispy 'Bang Bang' Scampi Tails Red Onion & Peppers, Spicy Chilli Sauce, Lime & Chilli Remoulade 1 2 3 7	€9.75	Shannigan's 12" Stone Baked Pizza With Marinated Spicy Pork, Cherry Vine Tomato, Olives, St Tola Feta, Buffalo Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Red Peppers & Onion, Rocket & Basil Pesto	€14.50
Connemara Smoked Salmon Risotto Garlic, Kale & Spinach, Parmesan Galette	€8.50	1 6 7 8 12 V Make it Vegetarian 1 7 8	€12.95
 4 7 Rooster Potato Gnocchi Bacon Lardons & Savoy Cabbage, Topped with Cratloe Hills Cheese & Organic Seaweed 	€6.95	Irish Lamb Tagine Lemon & Herb Couscous, with Roasted Vegetables & Shallots, Tomato, Olive & Fresh Garden Mint	€15.00
 1 3 7 V Make it Vegetarian V Crispy St Tola Goats Cheese Fritters 	€6.50	Garlic and Lemon Roasted Corn-Fed Irish Chicken Breast & Leg, Root Vegetable Gratin, Lyonnaise Potato, Glazed Baby Carrots, Shallot & Tarragon Chicken Jus	€16.50
Quinoa and Raisin Salad, Pomegranate & Fig, Sherry Vinegar Dressing 1 3 7	€8.00	Grilled Irish Beef Burger Brioche Bun, Onions & Chorizo, Celeriac,	
Potted Free Range Ham Hock Guinness Mustard & Vegetable Relish, Baby Caper & Flat Parsley Gribiche,		Mustard & Gherkin Slaw, Harissa Mayo, Beef Tomato Relish, Smoked Cheddar & Baby Gem Rustic Fries 1 3 6 7 Add Streaky Bacon €1	€ 14.50
Toasted Sour Dough 1 3 7 10	€8.00	Garlic & Chilli Tiger Prawn Linguine Vegetable Ratatouille with Olives & Parmesan	€17.50
Grilled Fillet of Sea Bass Aubergine Tart, Garlic Spinach, Dillisk Tapenade 1 3 4 7	€8.50/€16.00	V Thai Massaman Vegetable Curry Roasted Peanuts & Chilli, Steamed Basmati Rice, Naan Bread, Poppadum's & Coriander 1 2 3 7 8	€13.95
V Stonehall "Superfood" Salad Kale, Stem Broccoli, Almonds, Blueberries,	€8.00/14.00	Make it with Chicken €16.00; Beef €17.00 or Liscannor Fish & Tiger Prawn €18.00 2 4	
Avocadoes, St Tola Feta, Pomegranate, Multi Seeds, Shallot & Lemon Dressing 7 8 Add Grilled Irish Chicken	€2/€4	ALL SIDE ORDERS €3.95 EACH Bucket of Rustic 'Skin on' Fries (1) Sautéed Garlic Greens 7 Garlic & Herb Ciabatta Bread 1	
We use Irish beef only. Burgers are cooked well of otherwise specified. Please be aware that consumin- beef may increase the risk of food borne il	g undercooked	Panache of Vegetables, Buttered Mash & Sautéed Gree Sweet Potato Fries 1 Classic Caesar Salad 1 3 4 7 Dressed Mixed Leaf & Vegetable Salad 7 10	ens ⁷

Dressed Mixed Leaf & Vegetable Salad

WHERE PEOPLE LOVE TO EAT

Spring Onion Mash

Wild Mushroom Sauté



Shannigans Board	
Loughnanne's Caramelised Red Onion Pork Sausage	
Smoked Mc Geogh's Black Pudding	
Glazed Confit Pork Belly, Teriyaki Glazed Chicken Wings	
Rack of BBQ Pork Ribs, Tomato & BBQ Relish	

SHARING BOARDS

Wild Atlantic Way

Shannigans Board

12

Pan Fried Garlic Scallops, Prawns & Crab Claws Steamed New Quay Wild Mussels Wild Hake Tempura, Connemara Smoked Salmon Sushi Rolls, Smoked Haddock Risotto, Cratloe Hills Cheese, Char-Grilled Lemon, Lime & Chilli Remoulade, Baby caper, Shallot, Lemon and Dill Dressing 14



Tapas Board

Mc Geogh's of Connemara Air Dried Lamb, Beef and Pork, Peppered Salami, Chicken Liver Pate Olives, Sundried Tomato, Artichoke Macroom Mozzarella, Spicy Tomato Shot Tapenade, Warm Sour Dough Baguette 1 4

FREE WI-FI

GWWW.FACEBOOK.COM/SHANNIGANS TWITTER @SHANNIGANSGP

THE INN AT DROMOLAND, NEWMARKET-ON-FERGUS, CO. CLARE, EXIT 11, M18

T: 061 368 161 E: INFO@SHANNIGANS.IE WWW.SHANNIGANS.IE

WHERE PEOPLE LOVE TO EAT

WHERE PEOPLE LOVE TO EAT

WHERE PEOPLE LOVE TO EAT